
Tourism Agencies
ALAMANCE COUNTY CVB
200 S. Main Street
Burlington, NC 27215

Mailing Address:
P.O. Box 519
Burlington, NC 27216

336-570-1444 OR 800-637-3804
FAX 336-524-6528
Email: grace@visitalamance.com
Web: www.visitalamance.com
Grace VandeVisser, Executive Director

ALPINE HELEN/WHITE COUNTY CONVENTION & VISITORS BUREAU
P.O. Box 730
Helen, GA 30545
706-878-2181 OR 800-858-8027
FAX 706-878-4032
Email: jbrown@helenga.org
Web: www.helenga.org
Jerry Brown, Executive Director

ATLANTIC CITY/MEET AC
1 Convention Blvd.
Atlantic City, NJ 08401
609-318-6097
Email: hcolache@meetac.com
Web: www.touratlanticcity.com
Heather Colache, CTIS, Tourism Account Director
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BEDFORD AREA WELCOME CENTER
816 Burks Hill Rd.
Bedford, VA 24523
540-587-5681 OR 877-447-3257
FAX 540-587-5983
Email: njohnson@bedfordcountyva.gov
Web: www.destinationbedfordva.com/trip-ideas/groups/
Nicole S. Johnson, Director of Tourism

BRITTAIN RESORTS & HOTELS
407 30th Avenue North
Myrtle Beach, SC 29577
843-282-7378 OR 843-282-8965
FAX 843-282-8924
Web: www.myrtlebeachgroupsales.com
Bobbie Stanley, Senior Director of Sales
Email: bobbie.stanley@brittainresorts.com
Suzanne Adams, Sales Manager
Brittany Martin, Administrative Assistant
Email: brittany.martin@myrtlebeachgroupsales.com

CABARRUS COUNTY CONVENTION & VISITORS BUREAU 
10099 Weddington Rd., Suite 102 
Concord, NC 28027
704-456-7971
FAX 704-782-4333 
Web: www.visitcabarrus.com
John Poole, Sr., VP of Sales & Services
Email: john.poole@visitcabarrus.com
704-456-7968

CHARLOTTE REGIONAL VISITORS AUTHORITY
501 S. College St.
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Charlotte, NC 28202
704-414-4176
Web: www.crva.com
Allison Soderberg, Senior Brand Manager
Email: allison.soderberg@crva.com
Chacara Harvin, CMP, TMP, Travel Trade Marketing Manager
Email: chacara.harvin@crva.com
704-414-4181

CLEVELAND COUNTY TRAVEL & TOURISM 
311 E Marion St.
Shelby, NC 28150 
704-484-4804
Email: emily.epley@clevelandcountync.gov 
Web: www.tourclevelandcounty.com 
Emily Epley, Director

DISCOVER DEKALB CVB
1990 Lakeside Parkway, Suite 170
Tucker, GA 30084
770-492-5012
FAX 770-492-5033
Email: mike@discoverdekalb.com
Web: www.discoverdekalb.com
Michael V. Vescio, CTAS, Sales Manager – Tour & Travel
Cell: 404-234-7589

DISCOVER LANCASTER
501 Greenfield Rd.
Lancaster, PA 17601
717-735-1640
FAX 717-299-0470
Email: msultan@discoverlancaster.com

http://www.crva.com
mailto:allison.soderberg@crva.com
mailto:chacara.harvin@crva.com
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Web: www.discoverlancaster.com
Mara Sultan, Senior Sales Manager

DUNN AREA TOURISM AUTHORITY
103 E. Cumberland St.
Dunn, NC 28334

Mailing Address:
P.O. Box 310
Dunn, NC 28335

910-892-3282
FAX 910-892-5735
Email: sharon@dunntourism.org
Web: www.dunntourism.org
Sharon Stevens, Community Marketing Director

DUPLIN COUNTY TOURISM
165 Agricultural Dr., Suite B
Kenansville, NC 28349

Mailing Address:
P.O. Box 965
Kenansville, NC 28349

910-296-2181
Email: director@uncorkduplin.com
Web: www.uncorkduplin.com
Amanda Justice, Executive Director of Tourism

EASTERN BAND CHEROKEE DESTINATION MARKETING
(See Attractions)
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EXPLORE ASHEVILLE CONVENTION & VISITORS BUREAU
27 College Place, Suite 200
Asheville, NC 28801
828-258-6109
FAX 828-254-6054
Email: bmckinney@exploreasheville.com
Web: www.exploreasheville.com
Beth McKinney, Sales Manager

EXPLORE GWINNETT, TOURISM OFFICE
6500 Sugarloaf Pkwy., Suite 200
Duluth, GA 30097
770-814-6059 OR 888-494-6638
FAX 770-623-1667
Email: maurice@exploregwinnett.org
Web: www.exploregwinnett.org
Maurice Odoms, Sales Manager

EXPLORE YORK 
60 East North Street
York, PA 17401
717-852-9675 x114
FAX 717-854-5095
Email: rasheeda@yorkpa.org
Web: www.yorkpa.org
Rasheeda Martin, Sales & Services Manager

FREDERICKSBURG REGIONAL TOURISM PARTNERSHIP
706 Caroline St.
Fredericksburg, VA 22401
540-372-1216 OR 800-260-3646
FAX 540-372-6587
Email: vamatthews@fredericksburgva.gov

mailto:bmckinney@exploreasheville.com
http://www.exploreasheville.com/
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Web: www.visitfred.com
Victoria Matthews, Tourism Sales Manager

GREATER BIRMINGHAM
CONVENTION & VISITORS BUREAU
950 22nd St. North, Suite 550
Birmingham, AL 35203
205-458-8000 or 800-458-8085
FAX 205-458-8086
Web: www.inbirmingham.com
Tara Walton, CTIS, Director of Tourism
Email: twalton@inbirmingham.com
Sara Hamlin, VP Tourism
Email: shamlin@inbirmingham.com
Sharon Brown, CTIS, Tourism Sales Manager
Email: sbrown@inbirmingham.com
Sheryl Ellis, Tourism Sales Manager
Email: sellis@inbirmingham.com

GREENSBORO AREA CONVENTION & VISITORS BUREAU
2411 West Gate City Blvd.
Greensboro, NC 27403
336-335-1568 OR 800-344-2282 x568
FAX 336-230-1183
Email: apope@visitgreensboronc.com
Web: www.visitgreensboronc.com
Ava Pope, Director of Sales

HALIFAX COUNTY CONVENTION & VISITORS BUREAU
260 Premier Blvd.
Roanoke Rapids, NC 27870
252-535-1687 OR 800-522-4282
FAX 252-364-4632
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Email: lmedlin@visithalifax.com
Web: www.visithalifax.com
Lori R. Medlin, President/CEO

HOLMES COUNTY TOURISM BUREAU / VISITAMISHCOUNTRY
6 W Jackson St., Suite A
Millersburg, OH 44654
330-674-3975
FAX 330-674-3976
Web: www.visitamishcountry.com
Logan Black, Sales Manager
Email: logan@holmescountychamber.com
Tiffany Gerber, Executive Director
Email: tiffany@holmescountychamber.com

JEKYLL ISLAND AUTHORITY
100 James Rd.
Jekyll Island, GA 31527
912-635-4157
Email: kudell@jekyllisland.com
Web: www.jekyllisland.com
Kevin Udell, Sr. Sales Manager

NATIONAL INTERSTATE INSURANCE COMPANY
3250 Interstate Dr.
Richfield, OH 44286
800-929-1500
Email: michelle.wiltgen@natl.com
Web: www.natl.com
Michelle Wiltgen, AVP, National Marketing Manager, x1213
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OHIO HAS IT!
P.O. Box 342
Dover, OH 44622
330-827-2067
Email: ohi.admin@ohiohasit.com
Web: www.ohiohasit.com
Chrissy Blackwell, Virtual Assistant

ONSLOW COUNTY TOURISM
1099 Gum Branch Rd.
Jacksonville, NC 28540
800-932-2144
FAX 910-347-4705
Email: tourd@jacksonvilleonline.org
Web: www.onlyinonslow.com
Donna Hammonds, Tourism Manager
Laurette Leagon, President

OUTER BANKS VISITORS BUREAU
One Visitors Center Circle
Manteo, NC 27954
252-473-2138 OR 877-629-4386
FAX 252-473-5777
Email: love@outerbanks.org
Web: www.outerbanks.org
Lorrie Love, Tourism Sales & Events Manager

PIGEON FORGE DEPARTMENT OF TOURISM
135 Jake Thomas Rd.
Pigeon Forge, TN 37863

Mailing Address:
P.O. Box 1390
Pigeon Forge, TN 37868

mailto:ohi.admin@ohiohasit.com
http://www.ohiohasit.com
mailto:tourd@jacksonvilleonline.org
http://www.onlyinonslow.com
mailto:love@outerbanks.org
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865-453-8574 OR 800-285-7557
FAX 865-429-7362
Web: www.mypigeonforge.com/group-tours
Mike Gwinn, Senior Sales Manager
Email: mike.gwinn@mypigeonforge.com

RICHMOND REGION TOURISM
401 N 3rd St.
Richmond, VA 23219
804-783-7454 OR 800-370-9004
FAX 804-780-2577
Email: tbastian@visitrichmondva.com
Web: www.visitrichmondva.com
Toni Bastian, Group Tour Manager

ST. AUGUSTINE/PONTE VEDRA VCB 
29 Old Mission Ave.
St. Augustine, FL 32084
904-209-4431 OR 800-418-7529
Emergency: 904-669-7970
FAX 904-829-6149
Email: ekelley@floridashistoriccoast.com
Web: www.floridashistoriccoast.com
Evelyn Lopez-Kelley, CDMP, CTIS, Director of Leisure Sales

THE CRYSTAL COAST
3409 Arendell St.
Morehead City, NC 28577
252-726-8148
Email: ellen@crystalcoastnc.org
Web: www.crystalcoastnc.org
Ellen E. Johnson
252-726-7920
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mailto:mike.gwinn@mypigeonforge.com
mailto:tbastian@visitrichmondva.com
http://www.visitrichmondva.com
mailto:ekelley@floridashistoriccoast.com
http://www.floridashistoriccoast.com
mailto:ellen@crystalcoastnc.org
http://www.crystalcoastnc.org


TUSCARAWAS COUNTY CONVENTION & VISITORS BUREAU
124 East High Ave.
New Philadelphia, OH 44663
330-602-2420 OR 800-527-3387
FAX 330-602-2433
Email: grouptour@traveltusc.com
Web: www.traveltusc.com
Julie Levengood, Group Tour Mananger

VERMONT TOURISM NETWORK
P.O. Box 37
Montpelier, VT 05601
802-229-2294
Email: mplouffe@vtchamber.com
Web: www.vermonttourismnetwork.com
Marc Plouffe, Tourism Advertising Account Executive
Cell: 802-825-8070

VIRGINIA BEACH CONVENTION & VISITORS BUREAU
2101 Parks Ave., Suite 500
Virginia Beach, VA 23451
757-385-6642 OR 800-700-7702
FAX 757-437-4747
Email: jcoggin@visitvirginiabeach.com
Web: www.visitvirginiabeach.com
Jim Coggin, CTIS, Tourism Sales Manager

VIRGINIA TOURISM CORPORATION
One James Center
901 East Cary Street, Suite 900
Richmond, VA 23219
804-545-5544
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FAX 804-545-5501
Web: www.virginia.org/groups
Joni Johnson, Director of Sales
Email: jjohnson@virginia.org

VISIT LEXINGTON, NC
2 North Main Street
Lexington, NC 27292
336-236-4218 OR 866-604-2389
FAX 336-236-4220
Email: rbivens@visitlexingtonnc.com
Web: www.visitlexingtonnc.com
Robin Bivens, Executive Director

VISIT NORFOLK
232 E Main St.
Norfolk, VA 23510
757-403-5802 OR 800-368-3097
FAX 757-622-3663
Email: mhopper@visitnorfolktoday.com
Web: www.visitnorfolktoday.com
Melissa Hopper, Associate Director of Tour & Travel

VISIT NORTH CAROLINA
150 Fayetteville St., Suite 1200
Raleigh, NC 27601
984-364-7474
FAX 919-447-7780
Email: amanda.baker@visitnc.com
Web: www.visitnc.com
Amanda Baker, Partner and Trade Relations Manager
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VISIT PRINCE WILLIAM
14420 Bristow Rd.
Manassas, VA 20112
703-792-8423
FAX 703-792-4278
Email: mkowalewski@pwcgov.org
Web: www.visitpwc.com
Mark Kowalewski, Tourism Sales Manager

VISIT SAVANNAH
101 East Bay St.
Savannah, GA 31401
912-644-6423
FAX 912-644-6499
Email: aking@visitsavannah.com
Web: www.visitsavannah.com
Anjuli King, Group Tour Sales Manager

VISIT WILLIAMSBURG
421 N Boundary St.
Williamsburg, VA 23185
757-253-2313
FAX 757-229-2047
Email: Julia.smyth-young@visitwilliamsburg.com
Web: www.visitwilliamsburg.com
Julia Smyth-Young, Sales Director

VISIT WINSTON-SALEM
200 Brookstown Ave.
Winston-Salem, NC 27101
336-728-4237
FAX 336-728-4220
Email: kay@visitwinstonsalem.com
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Web: www.visitwinstonsalem.com
Kay Calzolari, CTIS, Group Tour & Services Manager

WILSON VISITORS CENTER
209 Broad St.
Wilson, NC 27893
252-243-8440 OR 800-497-7398
FAX 252-243-7550
Email: info@wilson-nc.com
Web: www.wilson-nc.com
Sandra Homes, Executive Director

WYTHEVILLE CONVENTION & VISITORS BUREAU
975 Tazewell St.
Wytheville, VA 24382
276-223-3447 OR 866-892-3239
FAX 276-223-3446
Email: mjbabbitt@wytheville.org
Web: www.visitwytheville.com
Mary Jo Babbitt, Tourism Development Coordinator
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